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Position Other Positions Held
Manager

Assistant Manager
Maintenance Supervisor
Equipment Operator V
Finance & Office Administrator
Assistant Operator Specialist
Pump Foreman IlI
Equipment Operator llI
Operations Superintendent
Shop Foreman |l

Ditchrider lll

Pump Foreman |l
Mechanic

Ditchrider |

Ditchrider |l

Equipment Operator |
Equipment Operator |
Weed Control |

Ditchrider |

Maintenance

Weed Control |

Ditchrider |

Ditchrider |

Maintenance

Bookkeeper |

Seasonal Ditchrider
Ditchrider Ill

Seasonal Pumps

Ditchrider |

Office Assistant

Director

Special District

Tulelake Irrigation District
Tulelake Irrigation District
Tulelake Irrigation District
Tulelake Irrigation District
Tulelake Irrigation District
Tulelake Irrigation District
Tulelake Irrigation District
Tulelake Irrigation District
Tulelake Irrigation District
Tulelake Irrigation District
Tulelake Irrigation District
Tulelake Irrigation District
Tulelake Irrigation District
Tulelake Irrigation District
Tulelake Irrigation District
Tulelake Irrigation District
Tulelake Irrigation District
Tulelake Irrigation District
Tulelake Irrigation District
Tulelake Irrigation District
Tulelake Irrigation District
Tulelake Irrigation District
Tulelake Irrigation District
Tulelake Irrigation District
Tulelake Irrigation District
Tulelake Irrigation District
Tulelake Irrigation District
Tulelake Irrigation District
Tulelake Irrigation District
Tulelake Irrigation District

Tulelake Irrigation District

Department
Administration
Administration
Maintenance
Maintenance
Administration
Operations
Operations
Maintenance
Operations
Maintenance
Operations
Operations
Maintenance
Operations
Operations
Maintenance
Maintenance
Operations
Operations
Maintenance
Operations
Operations
Operations
Maintenance
Administration
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Administration

Board Member

Total Wages
$104,711
$73,386
$71,431
$67,216
$65,233
$64,900
$61,610
$57,970
$55,182
$54,720
$54,184
$51,960
$51,738
$47,736
$46,640
$44,240
$44,240
$42,440
$41,479
$38,760
$37,800
$37,720
$37,240
$35,247
$30,382
$22,705
$12,077
$10,214
$2,733
$840
$0



32.
33.
34.
35.

Director
Director
President

Vice-President

Tulelake Irrigation District
Tulelake Irrigation District
Tulelake Irrigation District

Tulelake Irrigation District

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

$0
$0
$0
$0



