	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Manager		Tulelake Irrigation District	Administration	\$104,711
2.	Assistant Manager		Tulelake Irrigation District	Administration	\$73,386
3.	Maintenance Supervisor		Tulelake Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$71,431
4.	Equipment Operator V		Tulelake Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$67,216
5.	Finance & Office Administrator		Tulelake Irrigation District	Administration	\$65,233
6.	Assistant Operator Specialist		Tulelake Irrigation District	Operations	\$64,900
7.	Pump Foreman III		Tulelake Irrigation District	Operations	\$61,610
8.	Equipment Operator III		Tulelake Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$57,970
9.	Operations Superintendent		Tulelake Irrigation District	Operations	\$55,182
10.	Shop Foreman II		Tulelake Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$54,720
11.	Ditchrider III		Tulelake Irrigation District	Operations	\$54,184
12.	Pump Foreman II		Tulelake Irrigation District	Operations	\$51,960
13.	Mechanic		Tulelake Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$51,738
14.	Ditchrider I		Tulelake Irrigation District	Operations	\$47,736
15.	Ditchrider II		Tulelake Irrigation District	Operations	\$46,640
16.	Equipment Operator I		Tulelake Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$44,240
17.	Equipment Operator I		Tulelake Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$44,240
18.	Weed Control I		Tulelake Irrigation District	Operations	\$42,440
19.	Ditchrider I		Tulelake Irrigation District	Operations	\$41,479
20.	Maintenance		Tulelake Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$38,760
21.	Weed Control I		Tulelake Irrigation District	Operations	\$37,800
22.	Ditchrider I		Tulelake Irrigation District	Operations	\$37,720
23.	Ditchrider I		Tulelake Irrigation District	Operations	\$37,240
24.	Maintenance		Tulelake Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$35,247
25.	Bookkeeper I		Tulelake Irrigation District	Administration	\$30,382
26.	Seasonal Ditchrider		Tulelake Irrigation District	Operations	\$22,705
27.	Ditchrider III		Tulelake Irrigation District	Operations	\$12,077
28.	Seasonal Pumps		Tulelake Irrigation District	Operations	\$10,214
29.	Ditchrider I		Tulelake Irrigation District	Operations	\$2,733
30.	Office Assistant		Tulelake Irrigation District	Administration	\$840
31.	Director		Tulelake Irrigation District	Board Member	\$0

32.	Director	Tul	lelake Irrigation District	Board Member	\$0
33.	Director	Tul	lelake Irrigation District	Board Member	\$0
34.	President	Tul	lelake Irrigation District	Board Member	\$0
35.	Vice-President	Tul	lelake Irrigation District	Board Member	\$0